
Bright Schools – Alhamra Compound – Arizona Compound
Alhamra Branch Tel: 011 249 0440  x618 - Arizona Branch Tel: 011 248 4444  x428    
Website: https://www.brightschoolsmontessori.org V2: correcting Week # 17

•Start/End Year

•School Holiday

•All Fridays& Saturdays 
are weekends
Staff Day (no pupils)

October Break
Sept 23Saudi National Day

ToFromHoliday - 2023

Mar 11* tentative as it is a  new holidaySaudi Flag Day

Feb 24Feb 16February Break
ToFromHoliday-2024

Midterm 1       Oct 12       Term 1   Ends  Nov 28
Midterm 2-MidY Jan 24       Term 2  Ends  Mar 7
Midterm 3       Apr 25       Term 3  Ends  May 30

Dressing Frames Trinomial Cubes Constructive Triangle Moveable Alphabets

Winter Break Dec 15 Jan 7
Oct 20 Oct 29

6. Returning 
Students Start 

Day

7. New 
Students: First 
Name A-L Start 

Day

8. New 
Students: 

First Name M-
Z Start Day

Spring Break & Eid Al-
Fitr 10-13

15
16
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22
23

25

CW1
28
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30
31

Week #

Week #

Week #Week #

Week #Week # Week #

Week #
Week # Week #
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Fun Days: Sep 21 (National Day)- Oct 30 (Halloween)- Nov 9 (Science Day)-Nov 23 (Thanksgiving)-Dec 12 (Snow
Village)-Jan 25(camping) - Feb 29 (Pajama Day) – March 28 (Welcome Spring)&May 28(Summer/End of Y) 

Summer camp  *Eid Al Adha Jun 16-21 Admin          Staff Days          Holidays
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R1: 78D -> Jan 25
R2: Jan 26 -> May 31: 75D 

Sept 24

Last School Day 
End of Year

* Foundation Day 
Feb 22
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https://www.brightschoolsmontessori.org/

